Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Order date

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

C** O'Neilll

Email: *@gmail.com

Ordering window: 6th Jun 2025, 5:20 PM

Your order

Kids Beef Burger
Apple Juice

Kids Golden Tenders
Apple Juice

Onion Rings

Pork Spare Feast
Old School Cheeseburger
Old School Cheeseburger

Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 6th Jun 2025, 4:01 PM

Have questions about your order?

Ribs & Burgers Fortitude Valley
6th Jun 2025, 4:01 PM

83 166 825 378
$105.78

$12.00
$0.00
$12.00
$0.00
$8.90
$69.90
$0.00
$0.00

$2.98
$96.17
$9.61

$105.78

Call Ribs & Burgers Fortitude Valley on +61732525880

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com



https://www.meandu.app/ribsburgersfv
tel:+61732525880
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