Tax invoice & receipt	
Venue	Ribs & Burgers Fortitude Valley
Order date	6th Jun 2025, 4:01 PM
ABN (Australian Business Number)	83 166 825 378
Total paid	\$105.78

C*** O'Neill

Email: ***@gmail.com Ordering window: 6th Jun 2025, 5:20 PM

Your order	
Kids Beef Burger	\$12.00
Apple Juice	\$0.00
Kids Golden Tenders	\$12.00
Apple Juice	\$0.00
Onion Rings	\$8.90
Pork Spare Feast	\$69.90
Old School Cheeseburger	\$0.00
Old School Cheeseburger	\$0.00
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$2.98
Subtotal	\$96.17
GST	\$9.61
Total paid	\$105.78

Last Updated: 6th Jun 2025, 4:01 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Ribs & Burgers Fortitude Valley on +61732525880

Or you can <u>reach out by email</u>

me&u Trading Pty Ltd Email: receipts@meandu.com